Number of Bankruptciesand job lossesin Belgium per month, municipality, economic activity (NACE 2008), type of enterprise, legal form, size class of the number of employees, lifespan

Filters;

Date : Last 13 Month(October 2024, November 2024, December 2024, January 2025, February 2025, March 2025, April 2025, May 2025, June 2025, July 2025, August 2025, September 2025, October 2025)

Enterprise'slifespan

Lessthan ayear

From oneyear tolessthan 2 years

From 2 yearsto lessthan 3 years

From 3 yearstolessthan 4 years

From 4 yearsto lessthan 5 years

From 5 yearsto lessthan 10 years

From 10 yearsto lessthan 15 years

Region

Flandersregion

Year

Month

Brussels-Capital region

Walloon region

Flandersregion

Brussels-Capital region

Walloon region

Flandersregion

Brussels-Capital region

Walloon region

Flandersregion

Brussels-Capital region

Walloon region

Flandersregion

Brussels-Capital region

Walloon region

Flandersregion

Brussels-Capital region

Walloon region

Flandersregion

Brussels-Capital region

Walloon region

Flandersregion

Total job losses

October 2024

74

16

126

25

153

25

43

115

49

311

137

133

140

58

185

83

2024

November 2024

46

31

91

21

20

130

37

32

103

13

21

249

87

125

192

26

83

65

December 2024

60

19

179

19

57

117

30

83

92

37

41

270

142

151

243

29

86

61

January 2025

22

104

16

32

127

17

27

99

26

216

87

104

81

30

62

48

February 2025

10

55

10

20

133

42

26

93

21

26

105

46

28

324

135

224

97

40

133

138

March 2025
14

98

14

146

18

144

106

32
327
225
179
201

49

258

April 2025
24

53
17
536
81
36
45
116
Vil
50
120
23
il
253
130
461
124
107
80

41

2025

May 2025 June 2025

60

12

111
18
21

136
17
28

105

78

264
90
143
61
46
38

42

13

132

27

35

143

57

34

194

28

36

190

60

30

402

238

189

134

59

131

69

July 2025

53

25

76

50

28

92

16

27

74

14

152

219

109

96

51

42

72

August 2025

36

10

61

18

13

74

16

23

52

12

113

85

227

57

281

71

103

September 2025

68

68
119
51
51
137
42
63
199
48
39
361
204
124
161
77
135

128

October 2025

25

62

14

130

21

26

99

149

47

93

27

31

302

138

222

134

74

90

66



From 15 yearsto lessthan 20 years

20 yearsor more

Undeter mined

Brussels-Capital region
Walloon region
Flandersregion
Brussels-Capital region
Walloon region
Flandersregion
Brussels-Capital region

Walloon region

18

57

297

30

505

31

107

202

37

169

24

76

243

397

98

10

42

244

772

178

19

619

74

112

17

22

613

26

78

69

90

285

114

266

21

81

169

103

63

113

195

47

109

12

58

1.020

29

170

23

121

212

165

87

36

39

187

82

129

26

98

426

73

74



